Smart Sensors
Catalog Data
CA915001EN
COOPER POWER
SERIESEffective April 2019
Supersedes September 2017
GridAdvisor Series II smart sensor
Eaton helps utilities improve the efficiency in

Sensor, SENA® Parani™ USB Bluetooth® Adapter Installation and
Connection Instructions.
Ordering information
To order a GridAdvisor Series II smart sensor see Table 2.
Table 2.  GridAdvisor Series II Smart Sensor Ordering
Information
Description Catalog Number
GridAdvisor Series II LTE E0013X41G12
GridAdvisor Series II E0013X41G10
Reset Tool SMRT
Battery Kit E0013X00G55
SENA® Bluetooth® Dongle E0013X00G56
GridAdvisor Series II smart sensorCatalog Data CA915001EN
Effective April 2019
For Eaton's Cooper Power series product
information call 1-877-277-4636 or visit: